Synthetic conduit connector bend 90°

Synthetic conduit connector 90° bend with entry thread nickel-
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plated brass

- Quick connector RQBK90-M

- Black

Article no:
EAN:

Material

Entry thread
Seal

Fire classification
Properties

Protection class
Operation temperature
Outer diameter
Entry thread (G)
Diameter @ |
Diameter @ B
Dimension C
Dimension E
Dimension F
Wrench size
Dispatch

Available on request:

- Executions with NPT entry thread

Details subject to change | State 2024-05-20 | agro.ch

5105.054.263
7611614238470
Flexamid (HL 3)
Nickel-plated brass
TPE

VO (UL 94)

Quick and pull-out-proof installation by means
of the «push-in» lock, simple dismounting by
displacing the snap-in sleeve

IP68/IP 69
-40°C / +120°C
54.5 mm
M63x1.5
45.5 mm
64.0 mm
17.0 mm
124.5 mm
98.0 mm
60 mm
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